
H.—lla 4

Names of Unions. Number of
Members.

Industrial Unions of Workers—continued.
Brought forward

Northern (Auckland) District—continued.
Auckland Letterpress Machinists ...
Auckland Lithographic Society
Auckland Merchant Service Guild
Auckland Nursery and Landscape Gardeners...
Auckland Operative Bakers and Pastrycooks...
Auckland Operative Bootmakers ...
Auckland Operative Plasterers
Auckland Operative Stonemasons...
Auckland Plumbers
Auckland Rattan and Wicker Workers
Auckland Saddlers, Harness-makers and Collar-makers, and Bridle-cutters
Auckland Sail, Tent, and Cover Makers
Auckland Section of the Australasian Federated Seamen,r.
Auckland Shipmasters
Auckland Ship, Yacht, and Boat Builders
Auckland Slaughtermen
Auckland Stage Employees
Auckland Tailoresses. ...
Auckland Tailors
Auckland Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Workers
Auckland Typographical
Auckland United Flour-mill Employees
Auckland United Furniture Trades ...
Auckland Waterside Workers
Devonport Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carppnters and Joiners
Gisborne and East Coast Shearers and Woolshed Employees
Gisborne Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Gisborne Drivers
Gisborne Painters and Decorators
Gisborne Typographical
Gisborne Waterside Workers
Hamilton Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Hamilton Carters
Hamilton Painters and Decorators
North Auckland Industrial Union of Timber-workers
Ohinemuri Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Onehunga Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Poverty Bay and East Coast Builders', Contractors', and General Labourers
Poverty Bay Freezing-works
Poverty Bay Slaughtermen
Rotorua Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Thames Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Thames Miners
United Clerks of Auckland
Westfield Chemical-manure Workers

5167

52
12
33
22

214
350
67
58

217
24
75
20

274
42
83
61
36

370
273
73

170
45
84

796
37

345
108
52
34
20

170
18
11
16

918
4Q
40

184
390
68
10
33

1004
101
£i

12,301
Wellington District—

'"Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New Zealand
Brooklyn Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Chief Stewards of New Zealand ...
Federated Cooks and Stewards of New Zealand (Wellington)
Hastings Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Hawke's Bay Drovers and Shepherds
Hawke's Bay Fishermen
Hawke's Bay Freezing-works
Lower Hutt Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Manawatu Flax-mill Employees ...
Manawatu Freezing-works Employees
Masterton Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Napier Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Napier Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Napier Drivers

... j

i

16084
55
77

414
111
41
42

129
58

\ 523
46
34

205
39

216
Carried forward 8074

* This union has forty-two branches throughout the Dominion, with headquarters in Wellini [ton.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

