							,
	Na	mes of Un	ions.				Number of Members
T _X	DUSTRIAL UNIO	NG OF W	ODERDS	continued			
11				-consinues.			5167
	Brought for		•••	•••	•••	•••	
orthern (Auckland)							50
Auckland Letterp			•••	•••	•••	•••	52
Auckland Lithogra		•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	12
Auckland Mercha			•••	•••	•••	•••	33
Auckland Nursery				•••	• • •		22
Auckland Operation				* • *	•••	•••	214
Auckland Operation			•••	•••	•••	• • •	350
Auckland Operation	ve Plasterers .	•••	• • •	• • •	•••	•••	67
Auckland Operation			•••	***	•••	• • •	58
Auckland Plumber			•••	•••	•••	•••	217
Auckland Rattan					•••	• • •	24
Auckland Saddlers			ollar-m	akers, and Br	idle-cutters	•••	75
Auckland Sail, Te	nt, and Cover M	lakers		•••	• • •	• • •	20
Auckland Section		ian Fede	rated Se	eamen	•••		274
Auckland Shipmas			• • •	•••	•••		42
Auckland Ship, Ya			•••	•••	•••	•••	83
Auckland Slaughte		•••		* * * *	•••	•••	61
Auckland Stage E	mployees .		• • •	•••	•••	•••	36
Auckland Tailores	ses	•••					370
Auckland Tailors	, , , ,			•••	***	•••	273
Auckland Tinsmith		tal Work	ters	***	•••		73
Auckland Typogra	phical .	••	•••	•••	•••		170
Auckland United	Flour-mill Empl	oyees	•••	• • •	•••		45
Auckland United		S	•••	•••			84
Auckland Watersie			• • •	•••	•••		796
Devonport Branch					nd Joiners		37
Gisborne and East							345
Gisborne Branch o	of the Amalgama	ted Socie	ety of C	arpenters and	l Joiners		108
Gisborne Drivers			•••	•••	•••	•••	52
Gisborne Painters						•••	34
Gisborne Typogram	ohical .				•••		20
Gisborne Watersid		••	•••	•••			170
Hamilton Branch	of the Amalgam	ated Soc	iety of (Carpenters an	d Joiners		18
Hamilton Carters	•••	••	•••		•••		11
Hamilton Painters	and Decorators	J.	•••	•••			16
North Auckland In	idustrial Union	of T imbe	r-worke	rs	•••		918
Ohinemuri Branch	. of the Amalgan	nated So	ciety of	Engineers	•••		40
Onehunga Branch	of the Amalgam	ated Soc	iety of (Carpenters an	d Joiners	.·	40
Poverty Bay and I	East Coast Build	lers', Cor	itractor	s', and Gener	al Labourers		184
Poverty Bay Freez	ing-works .	••		•••	•••		390
Poverty Bay Slaug	htermen .			•••			68
Rotorua Branch of	the Amalgamat	ed Socie	ty of Ca	rpenters and	Joiners		10
Thames Branch of	the Amalgamat	ed Societ	v of En	gineers	•••		33
Thames Miners	_		•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			1004
United Clerks of A	uckland .			•••	•••		101
Westfield Chemica	l-manure Worke	ers			•••		54
			-		• •		12,30
•						-	
lington District—						ļ	
*Amalgamated Soci	ety of Railway S	Servants	of New	Zealand			6084
Brooklyn Branch	of the Amalgams	ted Soci	ety of C	arpenters and	Joiners		55
Chief Stewards of				-			77
	nd Stewards of 1						414
T prictanca Congs w					•••		111
	vers and Shenher	rds			•••		41
Hastings Amalgam			•••	•••	•••	•••	42
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov	ermen		• • •		• • • •	•••	129
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov Hawke's Bay Fishe	ermen						
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov Hawke's Bay Fish Hawke's Bay Free	ermen zing-works		 ociety of	Carnenters	and Joiners	•••	
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov Hawke's Bay Fish Hawke's Bay Free Lower Hutt Branc	ermen zing-works h of the Amalga	 mated Sc	ciety of	Carpenters a	and Joiners		58
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov Hawke's Bay Fish Hawke's Bay Free Lower Hutt Brane Manawatu Flax-mi	ermen zing-works h of the Amalga ill Employees	 mated So 	ociety of	Carpenters a	and Joiners		58 523
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov Hawke's Bay Fish Hawke's Bay Free Lower Hutt Branc Manawatu Flax-mi Manawatu Freezin	ermen zing-works h of the Amalga ill Emplovees g-works Employ	 mated So vees	ociety of 	Carpenters a	and Joiners 		58 523 46
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov Hawke's Bay Fish Hawke's Bay Free Lower Hutt Branc Manawatu Flax-mi Manawatu Freezin Masterton Branch	ermen zing-works h of the Amalga ill Employees g-works Employ of the Amalgam	 mated So vees ated Soci	ociety of iety of (Carpenters a Carpenters an	and Joiners d Joiners	•••	58 523 46 34
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov Hawke's Bay Free Lower Hutt Brane Manawatu Flax-mi Manawatu Freezin Masterton Branch Napier Branch of t	ermen zing-works h of the Amalga ill Employees g-works Employ of the Amalgam he Amalgamated	 mated So vees ated Soci l Society	ociety of iety of C of Carp	Carpenters a Carpenters an centers and Jo	and Joiners d Joiners		58 523 46 34 205
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov Hawke's Bay Free Lower Hutt Brane Manawatu Flax-mi Manawatu Freezin Masterton Branch Napier Branch of t Napier Branch of t	ermen zing-works h of the Amalga ill Employees g-works Employ of the Amalgam he Amalgamated	 mated So vees ated Soci l Society	ociety of iety of C of Carp	Carpenters a Carpenters an centers and Jo	and Joiners d Joiners	•••	58 523 46 34 205 39
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov Hawke's Bay Fish Hawke's Bay Free Lower Hutt Branc Manawatu Flax-mi Manawatu Freezin Masterton Branch Napier Branch of t	ermen zing-works h of the Amalga ill Employees g-works Employ of the Amalgam he Amalgamated	 mated So vees ated Soci l Society	ociety of iety of C of Carp	Carpenters a Carpenters an centers and Jo	and Joiners d Joiners		58 523 46 34 205
Hastings Amalgam Hawke's Bay Drov Hawke's Bay Free Lower Hutt Brane Manawatu Flax-mi Manawatu Freezin Masterton Branch Napier Branch of t Napier Branch of t	ermen zing-works h of the Amalga ill Employees g-works Employ of the Amalgam he Amalgamated	mated Society d Society d.	ociety of iety of C of Carp	Carpenters a Carpenters an centers and Jo	and Joiners d Joiners		58 523 46 34 205 39

^{*} This union has forty-two branches throughout the Dominion, with headquarters in Wellington.